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FORT MYERS

CAMPUS LEADERSHIP
Anchored in Support;

Our Leaders, Your Advocates

Robert Pope
robert.pope@keiseruniversity.edu

CAMPUS PRESIDENT

Cynthia Quinones
cynthia.quinones@keiseruniversity.edu

ACADEMIC DEAN

Asonte Boyd
asboyd@keiseruniversity.edu

DIRECTOR OF

ADMISSIONS

Cinthia Dizon
cinthia.dizon@keiseruniversity.edu

ASSOCIATE FA

DIRECTOR

Yelitza Ortiz
yelitza.ortiz@keiseruniversity.edu

LEAD BURSAR

Steven Marshall
steven.marshall@keiseruniversity.edu

DIRECTOR OF

STUDENT SERVICES



ACTIVITIES  &

ENGAGEMENT
Guiding Empowerment and Belonging,

Inside and Outside of the Classroom

Student Government

Association

Student Veterans

Association

Student Nurses

Association

Phi Theta Kappa

Honor Society

STUDENT

ORGANIZATIONS

GET INVOLVED

Networking

Career Counseling

Employer Networking

Professional Development

Financial Workshops

Volunteer Opportunities

Appreciation Events

Cultural Events



Student Welcome Week 5/12

Nurses Week Celebration 5/19

UPCOMING EVENTS

Animal Shelter Drive 6/9 - 6/27

KU Summer Open House 7/23

KU FTM Commencement 7/25

KU Community Day (TBD)

Keiser
University

www.keiseruniversity.edu

@keiseru #seahawknation

CONNECT WITH US

Fort Myers, Florida

Semester Recap: Keiser

University - Fort Myers

hosted the US Coast Guard

Auxiliary, Fort Myers Police

Department, and Lee Health

Blood Center

If you have additional

ideas or would like to be

involved, please reach

out to Student Services


